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- VII LIGA FEMENINA (2018)

__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Liga Femenina 2018__________________________________________________________________________________________________

POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOT T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

1 7772205429 POSTIGO GIL, ISABEL F 17,7 S 136 26 36 45 29 25
2 7772511446 MARTIN BLANCO, MARIA SANTOS F 18,1 S 120 31 34 27 28 17
3 7772782921 LAZARO AREVALO, MARIA DEL P F 30,7 S 105 30 32 28 15
4 7772287579 MARIA SERANTES, DOLORES F 26,5 S 93 26 21 25 21 0
5 7772448510 HERRANZ ARRIBAS, BEGOÑA F 19,8 S 91 24 23 31 13
6 CM00691974 GARCIA IGLESIAS, CLARA F 26,5 S 90 25 32 33
7 7772916826 MENDEZ DE LA IGLESIA, ANA M F 33,0 J 89 30 40 19
8 7772293989 BARRADO GONZALEZ, ISIDRA F 19,2 S 77 31 34 12
9 CM04106720 STAL MOOKHOEK, CHARLOTTE F 17,4 M 76 32 31 13

10 7743697780 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ANG F 23,6 S 75 31 28 16
11 7772450687 FRUTOS ALVAREZ, MARIA ANGEL F 21,2 S 73 23 24 26
12 7772383159 AGUADO AGUADO, EVA F 35,5 S 65 23 32 10
13 7772645462 GOZALO BERMEJO, CELIA F 26,0 S 64 37 27

7772350816 REQUES LLORENTE, MARIA JESU F 26,5 S 64 25 30 9
15 7743282742 RIBER SERRANO, TERESA F 31,0 S 61 23 19 19
16 7772079144 SAGARDIA REDONDO, MARIA LUI F 22,6 S 60 34 26
17 CM41787526 MENDIETA SANCHEZ, ROSARIO F 27,4 S 59 33 26
18 7772786066 GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ, ISABEL F 26,4 S 57 25 32
19 CM52251325 CUESTA ADRADOS, ISABEL F 20,5 S 52 24 28
20 7772311673 CARRON CHAPARRO, ARACELI F 23,3 S 49 24 25
21 7772294612 MUÑOZ HURTADO, BEATRIZ F 25,8 S 36 36
22 CMA5635451 JIMENEZ TORO, NATALIA F 29,0 S 35 35
23 CM04306421 LUCHSINGER  ALEIXANDRE, MAR F 13,0 S 29 29
24 7772287566 MARTIN AYMERICH, MARIA DOLO F 22,3 S 25 25

7772771342 PALOMAR PASTOR, MARIA MONTS F 25,5 S 25 25
26 7743890011 BLANCO AZNAR, Mª VICTORIA F 36,0 S 13 13


